
Copy of Calendar 2022-2023  Updated: 9/9/2022

St. Rita Catholic Parish
Second Grade - Sacramental Preparation 2022-2023

September  

4-Sep Sunday 9:00AM-Noon Registration
11-Sep Sunday 10-11:00 AM Class K-5 and EDGE

18-Sep Sunday 10-11:00 AM Class K-5 and EDGE

25-Sep Sunday 10-11:00 AM Reconciliation Class #1

October  

2-Oct Sunday 10-11:00 AM Reconciliation Class #2

9-Oct Sunday 10-11:00 AM Reconciliation Class #3

16-Oct Sunday 10-11:00 AM Reconciliation Class #4
23-Oct Sunday 10-11:00 AM Reconciliation Class #5
30-Oct Sunday 10-11:00 AM Reconciliation Class #6

November  
6-Nov Sunday 10-11:00 AM Reconciliation Prep Practice

13-Nov Saturday 9:30-11:30 AM Reconciliation Retreat and Sacrament (SATURDAY)

20-Nov Sunday 10-11:00 AM Class K-5 and EDGE
27-Nov No Class - Thanksgiving

December

4-Dec Sunday 6-7:30 PM Youth-Led Mass 5:00 PM - ADVENT Family Event/Dinner 6-7:30 PM
11-Dec Sunday 10-11:00 AM Class K-5 and EDGE

18-Dec Sunday 10-11:00 AM Class K-5 and EDGE

25-Dec No Class - Christmas

January  

1-Jan No Class - Christmas
8-Jan Sunday 10-11:00 AM Class K-5

15-Jan Sunday 10-11:00 AM Class K-5 and EDGE

22-Jan Sunday 10-11:00 AM Class K-5 and EDGE

29-Jan Sunday 10-11:00 AM Class K-5 and EDGE

February  

5-Feb Sunday 10-11:00 AM Class K-5
12-Feb Sunday 10-11:00 AM Class K-5 and EDGE

19-Feb Sunday 10-11:00 AM First Communion Class #1
26-Feb Sunday 10-11:00 AM First Communion Class #2

March
5-Mar Sunday 10-11:00 AM Youth-Led Mass 5:00 PM - LENT Family Event/Dinner 6-7:30 PM
12-Mar Sunday 10-11:00 AM First Communion Class #3

19-Mar Sunday 10-11:00 AM First Communion Class #4
26-Mar No Class - Spring Break

April  

2-Apr No Class - Palm Sunday

9-Apr No Class -  Easter

16-Apr Sunday 10-11:00 AM First Communion Class #5

23-Apr Sunday 10-11:00 AM First Communion Class #6
30-Apr Sunday 1:00-3:00 PM First Communion Retreat

May  7-May First Communion Mass (11 AM Mass)


